
Chupito Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Strippoli Luigi (01/939) 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8

Sorato Mirko (01/693) 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 10

Venturini Nicola (01/1629) 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 2

Faggian Armando (01/1529) 4 2 4 0 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 3

Osan Simone (01/1762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lando Manuel (01/1851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strippoli Luigi 01/939 43 84 1,95

Sorato Mirko 01/693 44 79 1,80

Venturini Nicola 01/1629 48 49 1,02

Faggian Armando 01/1529 48 39 0,81

Osan Simone 01/1762 9 2 0,22

Lando Manuel 01/1851 0 0 0,00

Dart Team Riviera

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 12 1 3 3 7 4 10 2 2 0 0

Bortolato Michele (01/1129) 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 9 2 5 4 9 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 10 3 8 4 7 2 4 0 0

Miftaroski Kemail (01/947) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 6 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0

Volpato Emilio (01/489) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0

Niero Luca (01/136) 0 0 2 3 4 12 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sparano Enrico (01/1058) 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaro Arturo (01/032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 3 2 6 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0

Zagolin Moreno (01/1059) 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corrò Roberto (01/1491) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 2 3 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 42 103 2,45

Bortolato Michele 01/1129 39 88 2,26

Miftaroski Kemail 01/947 33 86 2,61

Volpato Emilio 01/489 14 36 2,57

Niero Luca 01/136 12 29 2,42

Sparano Enrico 01/1058 11 21 1,91

Favaro Arturo 01/032 15 20 1,33

Zagolin Moreno 01/1059 12 18 1,50

Corrò Roberto 01/1491 14 16 1,14

Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 4 11 2 2 0 0 1 3 2 4 4 7 4 8 2 4 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 10 2 3

Md Miraz (01/1866) 2 0 3 6 0 0 3 4 4 9 3 5 2 2 4 9 4 6 0 0 3 2 1 0 4 2 0 0

Bevilacqua Alessandro (01/1865) 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Miladinovic Jovan (01/1781) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 3 4 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 3 1 3 4 4 2 4 0

Armelin Miguel (01/1604) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4

Lodi Sara (01/1782) 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 2 0 0 4 4

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scelsa Iolanda (01/1786) 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Trolese Michael (01/1788) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 35 69 1,97

Md Miraz 01/1866 33 45 1,36

Bevilacqua Alessandro 01/1865 26 44 1,69

Miladinovic Jovan 01/1781 24 37 1,54

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 36 23 0,64

Armelin Miguel 01/1604 9 15 1,67

Lodi Sara 01/1782 15 13 0,87

Boselli Omar 01/1783 5 8 1,60

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 9 4 0,44

Trolese Michael 01/1788 0 0 0,00



Kibeko Beko G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tosato Maurizio (01/1654) 4 9 0 0 2 0 3 8 4 10 3 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 8 4 9 2 5 4 9

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 4 8 0 0 2 2 3 8 3 8 4 10 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0

Bergamin Fabio (01/1588) 3 5 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 1 3

Desiderio Giovanni (01/1820) 1 3 0 0 2 3 3 4 4 6 3 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4

Cavallini Mara (01/1743) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 0 0 3 0 2 3 0 0 3 4 3 4

Bragato Domingo (01/1563) 3 1 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 4 5

Canova Simone (01/1486) 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 5 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Ongarato Giovanna (01/1775) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Carraro Clai (01/1570) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tosato Maurizio 01/1654 37 78 2,11

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 30 52 1,73

Bergamin Fabio 01/1588 20 33 1,65

Desiderio Giovanni 01/1820 35 31 0,89

Cavallini Mara 01/1743 19 24 1,26

Bragato Domingo 01/1563 21 23 1,10

Canova Simone 01/1486 14 12 0,86

Ongarato Giovanna 01/1775 10 8 0,80

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 6 7 1,17

Carraro Clai 01/1570 0 0 0,00

Malastrana G46 DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 11

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 7 2 1 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 8 3 3 4 7 4 10

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 9 2 2 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0

Varagnolo Stefano (01/1794) 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 0 2 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 5 4 2 3 5 2 4

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 4 1 1 2 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 4 3 0 1 3 2 3

Borella Silvia (01/1741) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beltramin Elena (01/1779) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Favarin Alberto (01/1841) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Pavanati  Eva (01/911) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 36 96 2,67

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 38 68 1,79

Zanellato Michele 01/843 26 38 1,46

Varagnolo Stefano 01/1794 34 32 0,94

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 12 20 1,67

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 26 19 0,73

Borella Silvia 01/1741 12 8 0,67

Beltramin Elena 01/1779 4 6 1,50

Favarin Alberto 01/1841 3 5 1,67

Pavanati  Eva 01/911 1 3 3,00

Miami G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 3 6 4 11 2 0 3 2 0 0 3 7 4 7 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 3 0 0 4 8 3 6

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 4 6 2 3 2 3 4 4 0 0 3 4 4 10 4 10 1 1 3 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 4

Salmistraro Andrea (01/1674) 4 10 4 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 3 3 5

Donolato Filippo (01/1809) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 8 4 7

De Simone Marco (01/1879) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 7 0 0 3 4 3 6 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 0 0 2 6 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 5 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 2

Bertani Matteo (01/1790) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Brasson Elena (01/1670) 1 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recaldin Fabio (01/1667) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chinello Francesca (01/1793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanta  Enrico (01/1789) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 39 67 1,72

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 34 53 1,56

Salmistraro Andrea 01/1674 37 50 1,35

Donolato Filippo 01/1809 19 36 1,89

De Simone Marco 01/1879 17 22 1,29

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 15 21 1,40

Bertani Matteo 01/1790 7 8 1,14

Brasson Elena 01/1670 7 8 1,14

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 10 3 0,30

Recaldin Fabio 01/1667 2 2 1,00

Chinello Francesca 01/1793 2 0 0,00

Zanta  Enrico 01/1789 3 0 0,00



Stim

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

De Luca Gregorio (01/1886) 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 6

Biasiolo Marco (01/297) 4 8 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 4 4 8 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 2

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 1

Zorzi Enrico (01/1883) 4 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0

Barin  Serena (01/1885) 4 4 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2

Marconato Luca (01/1880) 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8

Dal Castello Veronica (01/1881) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Tonello Francesca (01/1884) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Luca Gregorio 01/1886 42 77 1,83

Biasiolo Marco 01/297 32 54 1,69

Barin Andrea 01/1882 22 32 1,45

Zorzi Enrico 01/1883 32 29 0,91

Barin  Serena 01/1885 28 28 1,00

Marconato Luca 01/1880 20 25 1,25

Dal Castello Veronica 01/1881 12 6 0,50

Tonello Francesca 01/1884 4 4 1,00


